SPRITZ

WATERMELON & LYCHEE
Paraiso lychee, pink gin, watermelon juice,
prosecco, lemonade

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, lemon, ginger,
prosecco, soda

POMEGRANATE & ROSE
Pomegranate liqueur, rosewater, prosecco,
lemonade

17
37 jug

17
37 jug

17
37 jug

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, San Martino prosecco, soda

SLOE GIN SPRITZ
Haymans sloe gin, blueberries,
San Martino prosecco, soda

LONDON PINK SPRITZ
Beefeater Pink Gin, elderflower,
prosecco with lemonade

PIMMS CUP

Pimms No 1, mint, lemon, orange,

strawberry, ginger ale, lemonade

15% surcharge applies on public holidays
www.bennys.com.au
e: bennys@bennys.com.au p: 9433 1333

17

17

17

17
37 jug



COCKTAILS

WATERMELON MOJITO

lime, watermelon, mint,Havana Club rum

YUZU MULE

Vodka, yuzu, lime, ginger beer

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilia vodka, licor 43, kahlua &
coffee

DARK & STORMY

Spiced rum, lime, bitter & ginger beer

MAI TAI
Havana Club rum, Cointreau,

Amaretto, lime, pineapple juice, orange

juice, Maraschino cherry

19

19

19

19

19

SUMMER DAYZ
raspberry, vodka, elderflower, apple, tonic

NUTELLA MARTINI
Nutella, Absolut Vanilia vodka,
Frangelico, hazelnut, ice cream

NEGRONI
Campari, Tanqueray gin & sweet
vermouth

PROPAGANDA
Vodka, Chambord black raspberry lig
strawberries, cranberry juice

SPICY RITA
Tequila, cointreau, lemon juice,
chilli & salt

15% surcharge applies on public holidays
www.bennys.com.au
e: bennys@bennys.com.au p: 9433 1333
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20

20

19

19



COCKTAILS

BENNY’S CRUSH 19
Frangelico, Absolut vodka,
strawberry & lime

MOJITO 19
lime, Havana Club rum, mint, soda

BISCOFF MARTINI 20
biscoff, salted caramel Kahlua
vodka, ice cream

TORCHED AMARETTO 20
SOUR

Disaronno Amaretto, lemon juice,

sugar syrup, torched egg white

COOKIES & CREAM 20
Kahlua, Baileys, & Creme de Cacao,
vanilla ice cream & oreos. Topped with
fresh strawberries & cream

FRUIT DAQUIRI 19
strawberry or Mango

Havana Club rum, mango or strawberry
liqueur, Cointreau & fresh fruit

PASSION 19
mango, Absolut vodka, mango &
passionfruit liqueurs

MARTINI 19
ask our friendly bar staff for great
options

CAIPIROSKA 19
lime, lychee, passionfruit
Absolut vodka, fruit liqueur, lime & sugar

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 21
Absolut vodka, Bacardi, tequila, gin,
Cointreau, lemon juice, coke

BLOODY MARY 19
Vodka, Worcestershire, tomato juice,
tabasco, lemon juice, pepper & celery



BEER ON TAP

SCHOONER (PINT & MIDDY SIZE AVAILABLE)

Pirate Life Hazy XPA 5% 12 Hard Rated 45%) 13.5
Single Fin Summer Ale (45%) 1.5 Heineken (5%) 12.5
Wilson Rough Seas Pale Ale (5.8%) 12 Matsos Ginger Beer (47%) 12
Swan Draught (4.4%) 1 Side Track Extra Pale Ale (3.4%) n
FOUND. super hazy pale (52%) 12 Pinkys Sunset Apple Cider (5%) 12
STUBBIES/ TINNIES
Corona Mexico n Stone & Wood Pacific Ale n
Stella Artois Belgium n Balter XPA 12
Asahi Japan n Little Creatures Pale Ale n
Peroni NastroAzzuro  Italy 1 Carlton Dry 10
Peroni Leggera 3.5%  Italy 9 Nail Red 12
Guinness Ireland 12 Bao Bao Milk Stout 12
Little Creatures Rogers 10
CIDER LOW & NO ALC
Bulmers Apple 1 Yeah Buoy Non Alcoholic XPA (<0.5%) 9
Colonial Bertie Apple 1 Carlton Zero 9
Hills Pear Cider n Lyres Classico Sparkling n
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 1 Lyres Amalfi Spritz n
Italian High Ball 13

Lyres Italian spritz, tonic, lime, soda



SPARKLING

Benny’s Sparkling Sparkling Australia 32/ 9
Redbank Emily Sparkling VIC 40 /10
San Martino NV DOC Prosecco [taly 48 /12
Canella DOCG Prosecco [taly 64

Bird in Hand Sparkling Pinot Noir Sparkling SA 62

Hay Shed Hill Chardonnay Pinot Noir Sparkling WA 50
Mumm Grand Cordon Champagne France 160
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne France 210
ROSE

2022 Pierre et Papa Rose France Herault 42/ 1n
2023 Ventre Rose WA Margaret River 52 /13
2022 Dominique Portet Rose Australia Yarra Valley 52

2022 Rose of Virginia Rose SA Barossa Valley 64



WHITE

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2021

2023
2023
2017

2021

2021

2023
2024

2020
2020
2015
2021
2023

Benny's White

Ha Ha

Rosily (0)(v)

Stella Bella

Mr Mick

Valle Viti's

Puppet Master

Trentham

Alkoomi Late Harvest
Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Tim Adams

Tim Adams

Willoughby

Saint Claire Pioneer Block 3
Leeuwin Estate Siblings
Trentham La Famiglia

Kalgan River Iron Rock
Clairault

“RK”

Domaine William Fevre
Pieropan DOC

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling

Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Moscato

Late Harvest
Riesling

Riesling
Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling Trocken
Petit Chablis
Soave

NZ
WA
WA
SA
ltaly
WA
VIC
WA
WA
SA
SA
WA
NZ
WA
NSW

WA

WA
Germany
France
[taly

Marlborough
Margaret River
Margaret River
Clare Valley
Friuli

South West
Murray Darling
Frankland River
Margaret River
Clare Valley
Clare Valley
Denmark
Marlborough

Margaret River
Trentham Cliffs

Denmark
Margaret River
Mosel

Chablis
Veneto

32/9
48 / 12
52 /13
56 /14
44 /1
44 /n
50 /12.5
44 /
46

48

52

44

48

66

52

38

64
56
52

72
64



RED

2022
2022
2018
2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2015
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2019

2018
2018
2021
2019
2020
2019
2015
2021
2015
2010

Benny's Red

Ha Ha

Stella Bella
Willoughby Park
Rosily (o)
Castelsina Chianti
Chateau Bel Air De L'Orme
Dexter

Mr Mick (v)

Rosily (o) (v)
Morlet

Pierro LTCf
Clairault

Fontaine
Suckfizzle
Picardy

Shiraz

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz

Sangiovese
Bordeaux Superieur
Pinot Noir
Tempranillo

Merlot

Merlot Petit/Verdot
Cabernet Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Shiraz

Charles Melton The Father In Law Shiraz

Leeuwin Estate Siblings
Heritage

Yalland & Papps Devote
Greenock

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz

Charles Melton Grains of Paradise Shiraz

Tim Adams “Aberfeldy”

Bodega Catena Zapata Alamos

Plavac Skaramuca

Shiraz
Malbec

Primitivo/PIavac Mali

Frascole Chianti Rufina DOCG(o) Sangiovese
Ghisolfi Nebbiolo Langhe DOC  Nebiollo

Le Frage
Scagliola Barbera Mati
Morlet 8th Zin

Bardolino
Barbera
Zinfandel

Pomerol Chateau Certan De May Merlot Cab Franc

Australia
NZ
WA
WA
WA
[taly
France
VIC
SA
WA
WA
WA
WA
VIC
WA
WA
SA
WA
SA

SA

SA

SA
Argentina
Croatia
[taly

[taly

[taly

[taly

WA
France

Marlborough
Margaret River
Great Southern
Margaret River
Tuscany
Bordeaux
Mornington
Clare Valley
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Yarra Valley
Margaret River
Pemberton
Barossa Valley
Margaret River
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley
Clare Valley
Mendoza
South Dalmatia
Tuscany
Piedmonte
Veneto
Piedmonte
Margaret River
Bordeaux

32 /9
48/12
56/14
48/12
52/13
48/12
50/12.5
92

38

46

60

88

58

44
138
58

69

52

50

92

158
96
48
72
69
74
68
72
68
410



TEA & COFFEE

SOFTDRINKS

ESPRESSO

SMALL MACCHIATO
LONG MACCHIATO
FLAT WHITE

LATTE

LONG BLACK
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA

CHAI LATTE
AFFOGATO
VIENNA COFFEE/
CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR COFFEE
POT TEA FOR ONE
POT TEA FOR TWO
TURMERIC LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
vanilla/hazelnut/caramel

soy /almond /lactose free/oat
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FRESH COLD PRESS

JUICE

ORANGE

CLOUDY APPLE

WATERMELON, STRAWBERRY & APPLE

LEMON, APPLE, & GINGER

$9
$9
$10

$10

SAN PELLEGRINO (250ML)
sparkling mineral water

SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)
sparkling mineral water

AQUA PANNA (1L)

still mineral water

MT. FRANKLIN (400ML)

COKE, GINGER BEER

COKE ZERO, FANTA

(330ml Bottle)

COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMON SQUASH,
LEMONADE, SODA WATER, TONIC
WATER, LEMON LIME BITTERS
CHINOTTO

MILKSHAKES

chocolate / strawberry / banana

vanilla / caramel / spearmint

SPIDER

ICED COFFEE/CHOCOLATE

with cream & ice cream

ICED TEA- LEMON/PEACH
REDBULL/REDBULL SUGAR FREE
REDBULL TROPICAL

BOTTLED JUICE

SMOOTHIES *10.5

5.5

8.5

N
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BANANA, CINNAMON & ICE CREAM

MIXED BERRIES, HONEY, & ICE CREAM



